
BaWü MM 2023/24

Baden-Württembergische MM
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 27.04.2024 10:00

10:00
12:00
12:00
14:00
14:00

SG Heidelberg-Neuenheim
TTV Weinheim-West
TSV Herrlingen
TG Schwenningen
TSV Herrlingen
TTV Weinheim-West

TSV Herrlingen
TG Schwenningen
TTV Weinheim-West
SG Heidelberg-Neuenheim
TG Schwenningen
SG Heidelberg-Neuenheim

3:2
1:3
1:3
3:1
1:3
3:2
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